09.01.53. Grindelwald

course length: 3200 m
vertical drop: 600 m
number of gates: 16
started: 39-7

finished: 36

1. Maria-Grazia Marchelli

2. Giuliana Minuzzo
3. Madeleine Berthod

4. Ossi Reichert
. Hanelore Franke

N

. Erika Mahringer
. Ida Schoepfer
. Rosi Sailer
9. Frieda Daenzer
10. Sylvia Muehlemann-Glatthard
11. Micheline Moillen
12. Evi Lanig
and Maya Schuerch
14. Trude Klecker
15. Rosmarie Reichenbach

(e BN o)\

16. Putzi Frandl

and Luciene Couttet-Schmit
and Andrea Kaenel

and Monique Laffont

20. Paule Erny
21. Ruth Friedlin

22. Suzanne Costamagne
23. Vora Mackintosh

24. Odile Aubline

25. Renee Colliard

ITA

ITA
SUI

FRG
FRG

AUT
SUI
AUT
SUI
SUI
SUI
FRG
SUI
AUT
SUI

AUT
FRA
SUI
SUI

FRA
SUI

FRA
GBR
FRA
SUI

Downhill, women

2.51.9

2.53.4
2.53.8

2.56.6
2.57.3

2.59.3
2.59.7
3.00.1
3.00.9
3.01.6
3.01.9

3.03.1
3.03.5
3.03.6

3.05.9

3.08.5
3.10.5

3.14.3
3.14.9
3.15.9
3.16.9



26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.

32.
33.

34.
35.
36.

Adeline Pryor
Julia Daenzer
Hedi Beeler

Ruth Wollenmann

Gilian Rickards
Elsa Forrer

Margrit Prajoux
Diana Russell-Wood

Nuria Espinal
Carmen Romeu de Pique
Mely Granel

GBR
SUI
SUI
SUI

GBR
SUI

NED
GBR

SPA
SPA
SPA

3.21.5
3.23.7
3.24.5
3.24.6

3.30.1
3.33.4

3.50.8
3.54.3

4.11.7
4.33.8
4.38.4



